1-Rod Electrode
HR-6**1**
< Sensor for conductive limit value detection
< Electrodes Ø6 mm (0.24 inch) for length more than 1.5 m (5 foot)
< 1-rod electrode with electrode socket or terminal box
< Different rod and thread materials
Function
An electrode relay provides the measuring AC voltage for the electrode.

Supplementary information Observe the certificates, declarations of conformity, instruction manuals, and manuals
where applicable. For information see www.pepperl-fuchs.com.
Type Code
This overview does not mark options which are mutually exclusive.
H R – 6 (1) (2) 1 (3) (4) / L
HR Device
HR Limit switch
6 Principle of measurement
6 Conductive
(1) Electrode rod diameter
0 Ø4 mm
1 Ø6 mm
(2) Electrical connection
0 G1/2A with connector
1 G1/2A with terminal box
1 Number of electrode rods
1 1 rod
(3) Housing and process connection material
6 Stainless steel 1.4571/316Ti
7 Plastic PP
8 Plastic PTFE
(4) Electrode rod material
1 Stainless steel 1.4571/316Ti, PTFE coated
4 Hastelloy C (only for Ø4 mm (0.16 inch)), PTFE coated
7 Titanium (only for Ø4 mm (0.16 inch)), PTFE coated
8 Tantalum (only for Ø4 mm (0.16 inch)), PTFE coated
1-Rod Electrode HR-6**1**
Re
le
as
e
da
te
: 2
02
3-
09
-1
1
D
at
e
of
 is
su
e:
 2
02
3-
09
-1
1
Fi
le
na
m
e:
 t3
02
3_
en
g.
pd
f
2Germany: +49 621 776 2222Pepperl+Fuchs Group
Refer to "General Notes Relating to Pepperl+Fuchs Product Information".
USA: +1 330 486 0002 Singapore: +65 6779 9091
www.pepperl-fuchs.com pa-info@us.pepperl-fuchs.com pa-info@sg.pepperl-fuchs.compa-info@de.pepperl-fuchs.com
Type Code
L Electrode rod length
Length Specified length, max. 3000 mm, can be cropped by the user if necessary
1-Rod Electrode HR-6**1**